E53.D1E-J/E53.C1K-J Piezo Motor Controller
User Manual
This document describes the following products:
■  E53.D1E-J       Servo control
■  E53.C1K-J       Open loop
Declaration!
This user manual is a integrated user manual of the E53.D1E-J/E53.C1K-J series piezo
motro controller. Please read this user manual carefully before using this controller. Follow the

1.2 Applicaitons
    Driving piezo motor
1.3 Order information
    E53.D1E-J1—— Servo, Software control
    E53.C1K-J1—— Open loop, software control
Accept customized according to requirements：
3
4.1 E53.D1E-J&E53.C1K-J
① ② ③ ④
⑤ ⑥
NO Function Description
1 Power indicator Green, lights when power's on
2 USB port MicroUSB port
3 RS23/422 Connect the computer with controller to contrl by software
4 Connector Piezo motor connector
5 Power switch Control the power on and off
6 24VDC Power supply
3.Appearance
4.Interface
4
E53.D1E-J/E53.C1K-J Piezo Motor Controller User Manual
NO Description
8 Differential input signal A-
15 Differential input signal A+
7 Differential input signal B+